

CS No. 144/21

Ravinder Kaur Through Its SPA Sh. Ajay Aggarwal Vs. Chanda

04.03.2021

Hearing is being conducted through CISCO WEBEX in terms of directions issued by Ld. District & Session Judge Central, Tis Hazari Courts Delhi being regular court.

Present: Sh. Shubham Aggarwal Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Arvind Nagar Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Put up for completion of pleadings on 16.03.2021.

(Rakesh Pandit)
ADJ-09/Central/THC/Delhi
04.03.2021