

CS No. 144/21

**Ravinder Kaur Through Its Spa Sh. Ajay Aggarwal Vs.
Chanda**

09.05.2022.

Present: Sh. Shubham Aggarwal Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Arvind Nagar Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Affidavit of admission/denial filed by plaintiff.

Plaintiff has not admitted any document of the
defendant.

Put up for framing of issues on 11.07.2022.

(Rakesh Pandit)
ADJ-09/Central/THC/Delhi
09.05.2022.