

CS No . 144/21

Ravinder Vs. Chanda

28.11.2024

Present: Ld Counsel for plaintiff.

Ld Counsel for defendant.

DW-1 partly examined in chief and his further chief is deferred for want of filing of additional documents.

List for further chief of DW-1 on **25.02.2025**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/28.11.2024